Bexley Renewable Electrical Aggregation
Survey

132 responses
Publish analytics

How interested are you in buying 100% renewable electric energy for your @ Copy
household?

132 responses
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If the renewable energy came at a cost savings to you, would you be LD Copy
interested in the program?
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tiBkm7-PO9t8GIiGEAizNyvLdtrmrEDoOMgabBzHjjY/edit#start=publishanalytics

Would you be willing to pay more per month for 100% renewable energy? |D Copy

132 responses

@ Yes

® No

@ Depends on the cost
@® Column 1

How much more per month would you be willing to pay for 100% |D Copy
renewable energy?

132 responses

$2.50 per month or less —21(15.9%)

$5.00 per month or less

$10.00 per month or less 65 (49.2%)

| would not be willing to
pay anything extra for
renewable energy



Regardless of your interest in participating in the program, would you be LD Copy
in favor of the community adopting an opt-out 100% renewable energy
program, in which residents could, at any time, choose not to participate?

132 responses

@ Yes, I'm in favor of an opt-out
program to provide community
access to renewable energy

@ No, | am not in favor of an opt-
out program to provide
community access to
renewable energy

Demographic information

Are you a head of household? For the purpose of this question, head of @ Copy
household means someone who makes or helps make decisions
regarding purchasing utilities for the household. (optional)

128 responses

Yes 126 (98.4%)

No B2 (1.6%)
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How many people live in your household? (optional) LD Copy

125 responses

13 (10.4%)

44 (35.2%)
24 (19.2%)

29 (23.2%)

15 (12%)
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What is your age group? (optional) |D Copy

124 responses

17 or younger
18-22
23-29
30-39 —22 (17.7%)
40-49 —37 (29.8%)
50-59 —26 (21%)

60 or older 35 (28.2%)



What was your total household income in 20207 (optional) LD Copy

105 responses

under $35,000
$35,000 to $49,999 —3 (2.9%)

$50,000 to $74,999 —5 (4.8%)

$75,000 to $99,999 —10 (9.5%)

$100,000 to $149,999 27 (25.7%)
$150,000 to $199,999
$200,000 or higher —37 (35.2%)
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Which geographical area best describes the location of your household? |D Copy
(optional)

127 responses

North of Broad Street —39 (30.7%)

South of Broad Street and

— 0,
north of Main Street 50 (39.4%)

South of Main Street —38 (29.9%)



